10:00

10:15

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

Living Shoreline Steering Committee
NC Coastal Federation
3609 N.C. 24 (Ocean)
Newport, NC 28570
May 15, 2019
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Agenda

Welcome, Introductions and Purpose
Meeting logistics

Public comment

NOAA VIMS project: Using Natural and Nature-Based Features
to Build Resilience to Storm-Driven Flooding

Draft Living Shoreline Working Strategy

Discussion of Inclusion of Living Shorelines in Oyster Blueprint
National Living Shorelines Technology Transfer Workshop Update
Subcommittee Updates

Regulatory Updates

Adjourn

Trish

Pam/Jess VIMS
Trish/Lexia
Trish/Lexia

NCCEF staff
Carolyn/Whitney/Lexia

Daniel



