Living Shoreline Steering Committee NC Coastal Federation 3609 N.C. 24 (Ocean) Newport, NC 28570 May 15, 2019 10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Agenda

10:00 Welcome, Introductions and Purpose Meeting logistics Public comment	Trish
10:15 NOAA VIMS project: Using Natural and Nature-Based Features to Build Resilience to Storm-Driven Flooding	Pam/Jess VIMS
11:00 Draft Living Shoreline Working Strategy	Trish/Lexia
11:30 Discussion of Inclusion of Living Shorelines in Oyster Blueprint	Trish/Lexia
11:45 National Living Shorelines Technology Transfer Workshop Update	NCCF staff
12:00 Subcommittee Updates	Carolyn/Whitney/Lexia
12:15 Regulatory Updates	Daniel
12:30 Adjourn	